ZK-400S/500S/600S Double Chamber Vacuum Packaging
Machine
The dual-chamber vacuum packaging utilizes a vacuum cover to alternately work on two
vacuum chambers, so as to achieve the purpose of improving work efficiency. When one
vacuum chamber is evacuating, the other vacuum chamber can place the packaging; it is
suitable for the product packaging of large-scale production enterprises. When working, just
press the vacuum chamber cover to complete the vacuum according to the set procedure. The
whole process of sealing, cooling and exhausting. The vacuum-packed articles can prevent
oxidation, mildew, moth-eaten, damp, and extend the product storage period. Mainly suitable for
food, electronic products, chemical products, metal hardware and other hardware products.
Technical Parameter
Machine model ZK-400S / ZK-500S / ZK-600S
Vacuum chamber size 440*420*80
Power supply / power 380V 50Hz 1.5Kw
Sealing size 400mm*10mm*4
Packing speed 2-4 times / minute
Machine size L 980 *W 600 *H 95 0mm   150KG